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Colin Cooper

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Colin Cooper
Postcode IP12 1LQ

Date of birth October 1946
Total current 7
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WM. DENNY & SON LIMITED
SERVICERED LIMITED

AUGLASS LIMITED

SUFFOLK HERITAGE JOINERY
LIMITED
WM. DENNY & SON LIMITED

ALBERT JARVIS LIMITED
ALBERT JARVIS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CAPLIN BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

SKATESPORT LIMITED

SKATESPORT LIMITED
SUFFOLK HERITAGE JOINERY
LIMITED

SMEAR FARM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

00487613

04931230

04422186

04380969

00487613

03112221
03112221

Number
09755083

06739971

06739971
04380969

01857126

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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904484560

904484560

24 Haughgate Close
Woodbridge

Suffolk

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

27/01/2017 Director
14/10/2003 Company
Secretary
22/04/2002 Company
Secretary
25/02/2002 Company
Secretary
02/12/1998 Company
Secretary
10/10/1995 Director
10/10/1995 Company
Secretary
App. Date Res. Date Position

01/09/2015 14/12/2017 Director
03/11/2008 Company
Secretary
03/11/2008 19/07/2010 Director
25/02/2002 29/10/2012 Director
01/09/1991 Company
Secretary



